Static Eliminator General Catalog
SENSING IONIZER
General Catalog
2
+
-
+
-

Overvoltage category II
Pollution degree 2
Power source input type KEYENCE AC adapter or
DC option AC cord input KEYENCE AC adapter or
DC option AC cord input Terminal block DC input
Weight Approx. 2 kg Approx. 5 kg Approx. 2 kg Approx. 5 kg Approx. 2 kg Approx. 4 kg
1. Measured at a distance of 300 mm 11.81" from the front of the fan 2. Measured at a distance of 300 mm 11.81" from the front of the fan and at maximum air volume
CH A R AC T ER I S T I C S
❚  Static elimination speed (Typical)
❚  Static elimination range and time (Typical)
❚  Static elimination range and time (Typical)
❚  Static elimination speed (Typical)
SJ-F2500
SJ-F2000
SJ-F2500
SJ-F2000
SJ-F5500
SJ-F5000
SJ-F5500
SJ-F5000
1s 2s 3s 4s
5s
600 mm
23.62"
600 mm
23.62"
600 mm
23.62"
600 mm
23.62"
600 mm
23.62"
600 mm
23.62"
600 mm
23.62"
600 mm
23.62"
0